Date In: 7/8/20-15:W	Jeb description		Date & Time Completed	Don	e by
	SAS e-filing				
Res No: NA SHEWOOD STORY THE	E-mail (within	Shan a IC Shank			
Veh No: SLE TREY	i-Motor Clair		100k-0 (0017-10)	711215	
D.O.A: 7/9/2-12:3	i-Motor W/O		m/p99713-351	1	
OD / TP)' Reporting Only	i-Photo Uplo		1	<del></del>	0 100
				1	
TP Insurer:	Assessment/Su		to Owner/Wksp		
Preferred Wksp / INC Assign Wksp / QW: (	ASS I REPORT D	J Pax / Hand	Tel:	Fax:	
	or Cr. D	INC (			
	[02.34.	11/0/	Tel:	)	
Owner / Driver: ( Policy No: ( )	Period: (	1	Cover Type: (	<del></del>	
	r criod. (	Date:	Time:		
Confirmed by : (	Diota Par Status (I	A DATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PART	20%; P: 21-79%. P: 30	-100%1	
				10070]	- 07-1-A
Year of Registration: ( )	Warranty: YES (	)/NO(	)		-
Excess: (\$ ) Loading: \$1	,000 ( )/\$2,000	Account to the County	AND DESCRIPTION OF THE PARTY OF	272313 VII. 11	-
General Remarks;-				13.00 A.	
( ) Walk-In Customer's in	formation strictly Co.	nfidential & S	trictly NO refer of repairer		
( ) Total Loss Case : to e-mail Insu				,	
	ice: YES( ) / N	10( ):1	Towing Co: (		)
Dive-in ( )//owen-in ( ), invol	icc. TES( ) / I	,0( ),.	3	WALL CONTRACT	Marin.
Remarks: (INC hotline: 6788 6616)	Property of the		Date&Time Completed	Don	e by
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( )	Courtesy Car (	1		1	
- Variable Variation Control Variation	Courtes) Cur (	1			
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	( )	)			
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	( )	)			
QC Check / Post Repair Inspection     Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost >	( )	)			
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	( )	)	•		
QC Check / Post Repair Inspection     Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost >	( )	)			<del>, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , </del>
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost >  Injury:	( )	)			
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost >  Injury:	( )	)	•		
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost >  Injury:	( )	)			
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost >  Injury:	( )	)			
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost >  Injury:  Date/Time Actions	( )				
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost >  Injury:  Date/Time Actions	( )	The American Carlo	eparation Checklist	Amt (\$)	Ami
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost >  Injury:  Date/Time Actions  HA1204137	( )	1) AR : Acciden	eparation Checklist	Amr (S)	Ami
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost >  Injury:  Date/Time Actions  HA128 4137	( )	1) AR : Acciden 2) DA : Damage 3) TF : Towing	eparation Checklist.  at Reporting (\$30);  Assessment (\$100); INC	Amt ((\$) [st Bill (\$80) 40/\$45	Ami
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost >  Injury:  Date/Time Actions  Adams 137	( )	1) AR : Acciden 2) DA : Damage 3) TF : Towing 4) FT : Follow-	paration Checklist;  at Reporting (\$30);  a Assessment (\$100); INC  Fee	Amr (\$)	Ami
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost >  Injury:  Date/Time Actions  Laimant's Particulars:-  Driver/Owner:	( )	1) AR : Acciden 2) DA : Damage 3) TF : Towing 4) FT : Follow- 5) FT : Follow- For claiming	eparation Checklist  at Reporting (\$30);  Assessment (\$100); INC  Fee 5  Through Survey  Through Survey (Resurvey)  against INC Only (wef 10 Jan 20	Amit (\$)  Fit Bill  (\$80)  40/\$45  \$120  \$30  95)	Ami
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection  3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > Injury :  Date/Time Actions  Claimant's Particulars :-  Oriver/Owner:	( )	1) AR: Acciden 2) DA: Damage 3) TF: Towing 4) FT: Follow- 5) FT: Follow- For claiming 6) TR: Re-inspe	paration Checklist.  at Reporting (\$30);  assessment (\$100); INC  Fee 5  Through Survey  Through Survey (Resurvey)  against INC Only (wef 10 Jan 20)  action	Ant (\$)  fst Bill (\$80) 540/\$45 \$120 \$30	Ami
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection  3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > Injury :  Date/Time Actions  Claimant's Particulars :-  Oriver/Owner:	( )	1) AR: Acciden 2) DA: Damage 3) TF: Towing 4) FT: Follow- 5) FT: Follow- For claiming 6) TR: Re-inspe	eparation Checklist.  It Reporting (\$30);  Assessment (\$100); INC  Fee Strough Survey  Through Survey (Resurvey)  against INC Only (wef 10 Jan 20  ection  + SMRT Survey	S80) (\$80) (40/\$45 (\$120 (\$30) (\$5) (\$75)	Ami
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost >  Injury:  Date/Time Actions  Alaba Ylar  Claimant's Particulars:- Contact No: Camaged Portion:	( )	1) AR: Acciden 2) DA: Damage 3) TF: Towing 4) FT: Follow- 5) FT: Follow- For claiming 6) TR: Re-inspe 7) N1: Idae DA 8) NTUC Addit OD*	eparation Checklist.  It Reporting (\$30);  Assessment (\$100); INC  Fee Strough Survey  Through Survey (Resurvey)  against INC Only (wef 10 Jan 20  cetion  + SMRT Survey  ional Services.	S80) (\$80) (40/\$45 (\$120 (\$30) (\$5) (\$75)	Ami
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost >  Injury:  Date/Time Actions  Alana Ylar  Claimant's Particulars:-  Oriver/Owner:  Contact No:  Damaged Portion:	( )	1) AR: Acciden 2) DA: Damage 3) TF: Towing 4) FT: Follow- 5) FT: Follow- For claiming 6) TR: Re-insp 7) N1: Idae DA 8) NTUC Addit QI)* *N5: Courtes *N6: Repair	eparation Checklist  It Reporting (\$30);  Assessment (\$100); INC  Fee STrough Survey  Frough Survey (Resurvey)  against INC Only (wef 10 Jan 20  ection  + SMRT Survey  ional Services  y Car / Tpt Allowance  Ca-ordination	Amr ((\$) fat Bill (\$80) 40/\$45 \$120 \$30 95) \$75 \$160	Amu
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > Injury :  Date/Time Actions  Claimant's Particulars :-  Oriver/Owner:  Contact No:  Damaged Portion:  C Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	( )	1) AR: Acciden 2) DA: Damage 3) TF: Towing 4) FT: Follow- 5) FT: Follow- For claiming 6) TR: Re-insp 7) N1: Idae DA 8) NTUC Addit OD!* *N5: Courtes *N6: Repair *N7: Fost Re	eparation Checklist  It Reporting (\$30);  Assessment (\$100); INC  Fee STrough Survey  Frough Survey (Resurvey)  against INC Only (wef 10 Jan 20)  ection  + SMRT Survey  ional Services  y Car / Tpt Allowance  Ca-ordination  pair Inspection	Amr (S)  fit Bill  (\$80)  40/\$45  \$120  \$30  95)  \$75  \$160  \$5  510  \$25	
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost >  Injury:  Date/Time Actions  Adams Particulars:-  Oriver/Owner:  Contact No:  Oamaged Portion:  C Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):  Auditors' Comments:-	( )	1) AR: Acciden 2) DA: Damage 3) TF: Towing 4) FT: Follow- 5) FT: Follow- For claiming 6) TR: Re-insp 7) N1: Idae DA 8) NTUC Addit OD* *N5: Courtes *N6: Repair *N7: Fost Re *N8: DV / Co	eparation Checklist  at Reporting (\$30);  Assessment (\$100); INC  Fee Through Survey Through Survey (Resurvey)  against INC Only (wef 10 Jan 20)  ection  + SMRT Survey  ional Services  y Car / Tpt Allowance  Co-ordination  pair Inspection  ollect Excess Coordination  P (N-an INC) against INC	\$30 \$30 \$30 \$30 \$55 \$10 \$25 \$30 \$25 \$30	Amu
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > Injury :  Date/Time Actions  Claimant's Particulars :-  Priver/Owner: Contact No:  amaged Portion:  C Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	( )	1) AR: Acciden 2) DA: Damage 3) TF: Towing 4) FT: Follow- 5) FT: Follow- For Claiming 6) TR: Re-insp 7) N1: Idae DA 8) NTUC Addit OD* *N5: Courles *N6: Repair *N7: Fost Re *N8: DV / Co	eparation Checklist  at Reporting (\$30);  Assessment (\$100); INC  Fee Through Survey Through Survey (Resurvey)  against INC Only (wef 10 Jan 20)  ection  + SMRT Survey  ional Services  y Car / Tpt Allowance  Co-ordination  pair Inspection  ollect Excess Coordination  P (N-an INC) against INC	\$30 \$30 \$30 \$30 \$25 \$30 \$25 \$30 \$30 \$30 \$30 \$30 \$30 \$30 \$30 \$30 \$30	Ami

# SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

### IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available

aforesaid.	
AND THE RESERVE OF THE PARTY OF	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	07/08/2020 15:24
Date Of Accident	07/08/2020 12:30
Exact Location Of Accident	BLK 43 HOLLAND DR OPEN SPACE CARPARK
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	SLQ586U
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	TW AUTOMOBILE
Co Reg No	5XXXX500X
Email Address	NOEMAIL
Mobile Phone No	
Alternative Phone No	OFFICE-89999999
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	тоуота
Model	WISH 1.8X A
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	WORKING
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO
If No, Please state action to be taken	THIRD PARTY
Vehicle Category	PRIVATE HIRE
Insurance Company	
Name of Insurance Company	NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LTD
Type Of Coverage	COMPREHENSIVE
Fleet Policy	YES
Policy Number	5114368352
Cover Note Number	
Driver	
Name of Driver	HAIERULANUAR BIN MOHAMED
NRIC No	SXXXX324H
Date Of Birth	20/06/1971
Occupation	OUTDOOR
Date Of Driving Pass	28/04/2004
Driving Experience	16 YEARS AND 3 MONTHS
Gender	MALE
Mobile Number	(LOCAL) +65-98250623
Fax Number	
Contact Number	OFFICE-98250623
EMail Address	NOEMAIL

BLK 782E WOODLANDS CRESCENT Address #02-361 735782 Postcode NO Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company If No. Relationship of the Driver with the Insured OTHER - HIRER Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own Vehicle Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle General Information of the Accident HIT AND RUN / VANDALISM / DAMAGED WHILST PARKED Type Of Accident CLEAR Weather Conditions DRY Road Surface Other Information Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident? NO Number of vehicles (including own vehicle) 2 involved in the accident Was any body injured in the Accident? NO Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance? Was any other material or property damaged? YES I have been approached by unknown person(s) NO soliciting/offering accident claims assistance. 0 Number of Passengers (Including Driver) **Details of Police Action** YES Was the accident reported to the police? If Yes, Please state which Police Station EUNOS NEIGHBOURHOOD POLICE POST Police Station Name ROAD: BLK 629 BEDOK RESERVOIR ROAD #01-1620 , POSTCODE: Police Station Address 470629 . COUNTRY: SINGAPORE TEL NO: 1800-4439999 - FAX NO: 62444376 Police Station Contact NO Was notice of intended Prosecution given? If Yes, against whom? Circumstances of Accident REFER TO POLICE REPORT - T/20200807/2057. Attachment(s) Are accident photos available for attachment? YES YES Was there any video captured by Car Camera? VIDEO FOOTAGE WITH DRIVER Remarks/ Reasons: Was there any audio recorded? **DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1** SJA8653P Vehicle Registration Number Vehicle Make/Model/Colour **Details Of Properties** PRIVATE CAR Vehicle Category Name of Driver NRIC/Passport Number Contact Number Address Postcode

Page 2 of 21

#### SKETCH PLAN

### IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report <u>correctly</u> the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s)
  - (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
  - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
  - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
  - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
  - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.(collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
  - (i) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
  - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

TW AUTOMOBILE

CO. REGN. NO: 53333500X 9 TAGORE LANE 9@TAGORE #02-01 SINGAPORE 787482

Policyholder's Signature ax: 6459 8009 Driver's Signature

Date & Time:

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature Name:

NRIC/FIN No .:

B L Revosed

4: 500,3864 B: 50,486537

# DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT

Refor to	police reports	1/20803/257.
	1	1 1 1
I	5 5 T = 39 C 122	

DECLARATION NO: 53333500X

I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

9@TAGORE #02-01 SINGAPORE 787482

TEL: 6459 5535 Fax: 6459 8009

Policyholder's Signature

Date & Time:

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personne's Signature

Name:

NRIC/FIN No .:

# **ACCIDENT STATEMENT**

ACCIDENT DATE: 7 /8 / 2 )(DD/M	(M/YYYY), TIME:( 12 : 30 )(HH:MM)
. LOCATION: BILC 43 Holland Dr	open space carpark
1. DETAILS OF VEHICLE	£.
a) VEHICLE NUMBER: SUASSOU.	
b)INSURANCE COMPANY: NTUC	The state of the s
C)POLICY NUMBER:	
d)POLICY TYPE: (COMPREHENSIVE / TH	HIRD PARTY / THIRD PARTY FIRE &THEET
e)MAKE & MODEL:	into (AKT) (Tillo) AKT) The arrier(
f)TYPE:(SALOON / COUPE / MPV /V AN	/ LORRY / MOTORCYCLE / OTHERS)
g) VEHICLE CATEGORY: (PRIVATE / CON	
h)PURPOSE OF USING AT ACCIDENT THE	ME: WUNCH NO
I) ARE YOU CLAIMING UNDER YOUR OV	
IF NO, PLEASE STATE (THIRD PARTY CL.	
2. INSURED / POLICY HOLDER	
A)NAME:	(MALE / FEMALE)
b) NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT:	
c)ADDRESS:	
	2
* CONTINUE TO 3.d IF DRIVER ALSO PO	LICY HOLDER
(Included a de DINAME: Haterylanger Bin	Odelesuse ed
(Including driver) DINAME: HOTELY GRINGE BIO	MANGE / FEMALE)
( D)	CONTACT:
c)ADDRESS:	
*d) DATE OF BIRTH: (//	I/DD/MM/YYYYI
e)OCCUPATION: (INDOOR / OUTDOOR	
f) YEARS OF DRIVING EXPRERIENCE:	
4. WAS DRIVER AN EMPLOYEE OF THE	
IF NO, RELATIONSHIP OF THE DRIVE	
5. a) WEATHER CONDITION: (CLEAR / RAIN	
b)ROAD SURFACE: (DRY / WET / OTHER.	S
6. WAS ANYBODY INJURED (YES NO)	
<ol> <li>a) REPORTED TO POLICE (YES) NO)</li> <li>IF YES, PLEASE STATE WHICH POLICE ST</li> </ol>	TATIONI:
8 THIRD PARTY VEHICLE	Allon:
THE STATE OF THE S	MODEL:
C) NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT:	CONTACT:
9. THIRD PARTY VEHICLE	
No of passanger a) VEHICLE NUMBER:	MODEL:
e) DRIVER'S NAME:	1
(Induding driver) f) NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT:	CONTACT:
	D w
	i i
St. January and Market	都 章
email =	
To the state of th	
fax =	
VIDEO =V	





1 of 3

4.44

Report No. T/20200807/20:5

Police Station Of Origin: Eunos NPP 629 Bedok Reservoir Road #01-1620 SINGAPORE 470629 Tel No: 1800-4439999

## REPORT OF A TRAFFIC ACCIDENT

ILLI OILLI					C-100
	ne Report N 20 14:08	/lade:	Vide Report No.:	Station 18	Dia y To :
Informa	nt's Partic	ulars			
	Informant: LANUAR B	IN MOHAMED	Address: APT BLK 782E WOODLANDS SINGAPORE 735782	S CRESCENT #02-36	net g
	/ ID No.: O / S71223	24H	Contact No.: Home/Office:	Mobile: 98250623	
National SINGAP	ity: ORE CITIZ	EN	Email: GAMENZZ@GMAIL.COM		
Sex: Male	Age:	Date of Birth: 20/06/1971	Type of Informant: Driver		
Race: Malay			Language:	Institution / School I	Name:
Occupat	tion: E HIRE DR	IVER	Driving Licence Information: Class: 2B,2A,3	Da:∟of Expil.	

Type of Accident:	Non-Injury Others	Drink Drive: No	Date/Time of Accident: 07/08/2020 12:30	Type of Location Car Park
Location: Along Road 1 HOLLAND DF		SPACE CARPARK		200 m
Weather: Sunny		Road Surface: Dry	9	Road Speed Land
Traffic Flow: One Way		Traffic Control: Not Controlled		Traffic Volume: Heavy
Type of Collis	ion: le Against - Parked \	/ehicle	*	Anyone conveyed by ambelance. No

Details of V					
Vehicle No.	Туре	Make	Model	Color	Condition to of the ng
SJA8653P	Car	NISSAN		Gold	Slightly 0
SLQ586U	Car	TOYOTA	TOYOTA WISH	Maroon	Sightly 0 Damagec

Details of Person Involved	The same and the s
Any Pedestrian Involved: No	
No. of Pedestrians Injured: NIL	Use of Pedestrian Crossing: NA



Police Station Of Origin: Eunos NPP 629 Bedok Reservoir Road #01-1620 SINGAPORE 470629 Tel No: 1800 4439999



2 of 3

Report No. T/20200807/2057

# CONTINUATION OF REPORT

THE RESERVE THE PROPERTY OF THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IN COLUMN TO THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IN COLUMN T	energia e la companya de la companya	a action of the last of the				
Drivers test	4 de.					AND SOUTH THE PERSON
Name (14 E	YEE CARE KIONG			ID No.		S1622954G
Related Vahicle	SJA865 (Car)			Conta	ct No.	94351168
- espital/Clinic	NIL 3g		V B	Class Driving Licent Expiry	g ce &	Class: NIL Date of Expiry: NIL
Data Treatment	NiL		Date Disc	harge	NIL	
avs gran	ted Medical Leave	NIL Degree		of Injury NIL		
Varia	HAIERULANUAR B	IN MOHAN	MED	ID No		S7122324H
Related Vehicle	SLQ586U (Car)			Contact No.		98250623
Hospital/Clinic	NIL			Class of Driving Licence & Expiry Date		Class: 2B,2A,3 Date of Expiry: NIL
Date Treatment	NIL		Date Disc	charge	NIL	
A DESCRIPTION OF THE PARTY OF T	ted Medical Leave	NIL	Degree o	f Injury	NIL	

### Br. Details.

On the above mentioned date, time and location, I had temporarily parked perpendicular at the disabled persons parking lot to align: a passenger who was wheelchair-bound. I was assisting my passenger with his wheelchair who was altendy out of my vehicle when another vehicle SJA8653P which had entered the carpark efter me had collided with the front right side of my vehicle and caused a dent and scratches on area below my vehicle's yout light area. The driver did not stop and continued to be on the move and I and the exchanged particulars. No one was injured due to the collision and our vehicle suffered slight damades.

take making this report for new own claims with my company's insurance agency.





Police Station Of Origin: Eunos NPP 629 Bedok Reservoir Road #01-1620 SINGAPORE 470629 Tel No: 1800-4439999

Report No. 1/20200807/2057

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

# Sketch Plan

Informant is not able to provide sketch plan

IMPORTANT: Please attach a copy of your vehicle's Insurance Certificate to this report. If you don't hav a the certificate with you now, please fax a copy to 65474885 stating the report number as reference.

***		1
Signature Of Officer Recording The Report: G / Sr Staff Sgt INDRAWIRA BIN ZAINAL	Signature Of Informant:	
Signature Of Interpreter: Not applicable	Date/Time: 07/08/2020 14:08	
Officer In Charge Of Case: TP / GIA / Staff Sgt WONG SIEU LUI Contact No.: 65476151	Classification Of Sase:	
Authentication Stamp	1/	

<b>eBao</b> Tech										Genera	lClaim
Hello, NAC_PAYA_UBI_80	0601						• Change	Languag	e Chan	ge Password	· Log Out
My Desktop	Poli	cy Query									,
Notice of Loss	Policy N	io.				Date o	of Accident		07/08/2020 1	12:30	
	Vehicle	No.(For Motor)	SLQ586	u		Certific	cate Number				
						Search					
	Select	Policy No.	Certificate Number	Policyholder Name	Policyholder NRIC	Product	Cover Type	Vehicle No.	Insured Object	Commence Date	Expiry Date
	0	5114368352	5114368352- 000009	TW AUTOMOBILE	53333500X	GFM	drivo CLASSIC	SLQ586U	SLQ586U	16/01/2020	15/01/2021
						ontinue					

	cy Information						
Policy No.	5114368352	Policyholder . Name	rw autoi		Policyholder NRIC	53333500X	
Certificate No.	5114368352-000009						
Address	9 TAGORE LANE #02-01 9 @ TA	GORE SINGAPO	RE 7874	72			
Product Name	FLEET MASTER INSURANCE	Plan			Group Policy Flag	N	
Policy ssue Date	15/01/2020	Effective Date	16/01/20	20 00:00	Expiry Date	15/01/2021 23	:59
Excess Type	Per Accident	All Claims Excess					
Third Party Excess	1500	Own damage Excess	2000		Windscreen Excess	100	
Additional Excess	0	OS Premium	0				
Outside Singapore OD Excess	2000	Outside Singapore TP Excess	1500			Young	/Inexperience Driver Excess
Agent	DICKSON INSURANCE AGENCY	Agent Tel.	63447667	6 9	GST Flag	Y	
Co- insurance Flag Open Policy Info	No						
Certificate Info							
Policyh	nolder Mailing Address						
Address 1	9 TAGORE LANE	Address	5 2	#02-01 9 @ TAGORE		Address 3	SINGAPORE 787472
Address 4		Address	туре	Singapore address		Post Code	787472
Unit No.	02-01	Related Numbe		5112474973-01			
1nsure	d Object: 5114368352-000009	)					
<b>▽</b> Endors	sements						
Sequer	nce Date of Endorsement	Endorsement	Туре	Endorsement Number	Endorse	ment Status	Endorsement Content
<b>▽</b> Certific	cate Endorsements						
Sequer	nce Date of Endorsement	Endorsement	туре	Endorsement Number	Endorse	ment Status	Endorsement Content
			100	Cantalana Cantala			

aim Handling					
cident MT/1099213					
olicy No.	5114368352	Vehicle No.	5LQ566U	GST Registration No.	
ertificate No.	5114368352-000009				
olicyholder Name	TW AUTOMOBILE			Policyholder NRIC	53333500X
opucz Cope	PLEET MASTER INSURANCE	Cover Type	privo (0,ASS)0	Loading	0
mact No. (Mobile)	a	Contact No. (Office)	0	Contact No.(Home)	0
nali Addresa	20	Special Remark		eCode	5 V
K	® No ○ Yes	TCA	® No ⊜ Yes	eCode Reason	
	ALCO ID COL	NCD firestement(%)	0	Private Hire	Yes
CD Protection	No	acts currentering			
Accident Details		200 0000 2000	200	Academ Type	Damaged whilst parked
port Date	07/08/2020 15:33	Accident Report Within 24 hrs	Yes		
ate of Acodem	07/06/2020	Time of Accident hhimm	12:30	Country of Accident	Singapore
parting Centre		Orange Force		ICM No.	
oldent Location	BLK 43 HOLLAND DR OPEN SPACE CARPARK				
Total Excess Applicable					
cess Type	Per Accident	Windscreen Excess	100.00		
Standard Excess	2,000.00	TP Standard Excess	1,500.00		
ED OD Excess	0.00	VIED TP Excess		Driver is Covered?	
ditional Excess	0				
tal OO Excess Applicable	2000.00	Total TP Excess Applicable			
Benefits					
GST Registered Informa	ation				
T Registered	P40		GST Registration Date		
T Registration No.	9520		GST Status Venified	yes	
dification History					
Policyholder Hailing Ad	dress				
idress 1	9 TASORE LANE	Address 2	#02-01 9 @ TAGORE	Address 3	SINGAPORE 787472
	The second second	Address Type	Singapore address	Post Code	787472
toress 4	93.91	Related Policy Number	5112474973-01		
HT No.	02-01	Related Purch restricts	3112114313 41		
OI Driver Info		Driver Time	Unnamed Oriver		
iver Name	unnamed Onver	Driver Type	57122324H	Driver DOB	20/06/1971
married driver Name	HAZERULANUAR BIN MOHAMED	Driver NR3C	40	Driving Experience	16
igister Date of Driver License		Driver Age		Contact No.(nome)	а
ontact No.(Mobile)	98250623	Contact No (Office)	0		WDODLANDS MEADOW
odress 1	BUK 7826	Address 2	WOODLANDS CRESCENT	Address 3	
idress 4	SINGAPONE 735782	Address Type	Singapore address	Post Code	735782
nit No.	02-361				
oes he own a Singaporo	○ Yes   No	Driver Vehicle No.		Driver Insurer Company	
egistered car?	4.55 (V				
eclaration					
reathalyser or Blood Test	0 mg	Any injury?	☐ Yes ® No		
eading?	0 mg	Hite right !	0,000		
odification History					
SECURIOR NAME OF					
Claim 001 New					
aim Type *	DO-MX V	Insured Name	TW AUTOMOBILE	Insured NRIC	53333500X
ontact No. (Mobile)	06865535	Contact No.(Home)		Contact No. (Office)	
maii Address		OI Vehicle Number	SLQ508U	TP Vehicle Number	5)A8G53P
	Please Select	Type of Benefit *	Please Select		ABSOLUTE TO THE STATE OF THE ST
aimant Type Clamant Type		Claimant NRIC *			
lament Name *	22	Sections, make 2			
laimant Address				Name of Preferred Workshop	
laim Description	SLQ586U / SIA8653P ON 7 Aug 2020			Here & Sterence Americano	
referred Workshop Contact o.		Insured Liability *	Not at Fault		Carrier and the same of
equire Finalisation	Yes 🔻	Preferend Repair Option	Preferred Workshop, Name unknown	GIA report	Received
ate Registered	07/08/2020 15:36	Claim Close Date		Date Received	07/08/2020 00:00
eport Yaken By	Jackson				
	Charles and Charle				
☑ Print AK letter					
			Save Submit		
Attachment					
and the control					
0					
ecident No.	MT/1099213	Claim No.	001		
ast Doc. Received	● Yes ○ No	Upload Date	07/08/2020 15:38		
NO NOW WELLIAMS		5105000000000	Category *	Confidential Urgs	ncy * Description
	Path +	// // // // // // // // // // // // //	Lancacian Property and Company of the Company of th	V Normal	V
1		Brows			MSS .
		Brows		V Normal	<u> </u>
		Brows	io Clear Please Select	V Normal	<u> </u>
		Brown	e Clear Please Select	V Normal	9
-		Brows		V Normal	V
		L-UW:	A STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR	1111	

Attachment	List						
Attachment	Uploaded B	y/Date	Category	?	Urgency	Description	Msg Sent? (C0)
100	NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601( NATIONA CES) on 07 Aug	L ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVI 2020 15:38	NR3C/ Onving License	Υ.	Normal	NRIC/ Driving License 20.	0-8-7
993	NAC_PAYA_UB1_800601( NATIONA CES) on 07 Aug		SAS		Normal	SAS 2020-8-7	
1	NAC_PAYA_UBI_800603( NATIONA CES) on 07 Aug	L ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVI 2020-15: 37	Photos		Normal	Photos 2020-8-7	
957	NAC_PAYA_UB1_800601( NATIONA CES) on 07 Aug		Photos		Normal	Photos 2020-8-7	
	NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601( NATIONA CES) on 07 Aug	L ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVI 2020 15:37	Photos		Normal	Photos 2020-8-7	
7	NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601( NATIONA CES) on 07 Aug	L ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVI 2020 15:37	Photos		Normal	Photos 2020-8-7	
U	NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601( NATIONA CES) on 07 Aug		Photos		Normal	Photos 2020-8-7	
	NAC_PAYA_UBI_B00601( NATIONA CES) on 07 Aug	L ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVI 2020 15:37	Photos		Normal	Photos 2020-8-7	
	NAC_PAYA_UBI_BOOBO1[ NATIONA CES) on 07 Aug	L ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVI 2020 15:37	Photos		Normal	Photos 2020-8-7	
-	NAC_PAYA_UBL_B00601( NATIONA CES) on 07 Aug		Photos.		Normal	Photos 2020-8-7	
0	NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601( NATIONA CES) on 07 Aug	L ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVI 2020 15:36	Photos		Normal	Photos 2020-8-7	
るからい	NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601( NATIONA CES) on 07 Aug		Photos		Normal	Photos 2020-6-7	
13	NAC_PAYA_UB1_800601( NATIONA CES) on 07 Aug	L ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVI 2020 15:36	Photos		Normal	Photos 2020-6-7	
8	NAC_PAYA_UB1_800601(_NATIONA CES) on 07 Aug	L ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVI 2020 15:16	Photos		Normal	Photos 2020-8-7	
3	NAC_PAYA_UB1_800603( NATIONA CES) on 07 Aug		Photos		Normal	Photos 2020-8-7	
Video List						9	